
Daily

MENU

Dog and Crook
P U B  |  R E S T A U R A N T  |  H O T E L



Starter

Burger & Fish

Fish and Chips

Chicken Wings

Paneer Fries (v)

Tempura Prawns

Vegan Burger (V)

Halloumi Fries (v) 

Nachos Sharer (v)

Soup of The Day (v) (vg)

Deep Fried Salt Pepper Squid

Bang Bang Cauliflower (v) (vg)

Beef Burger With Bacon & Cheese

Indian Sharer (v)

Served with chilli jam

Served with sweet chilli sauce

Served with spiced yogurt dip

Served with homemade focaccia bread

Served with lettuce, tomato, coleslaw and fries.

Served with lettuce, tomato, guacamole, coleslaw and fries.

Served with mushy peas, tartare sauce, home made curry sauce.

Served with a dressed salad garnish, spring onion and Texas BBQ sauce

Tortilla chips topped with cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole and jalapeños

In a spiced coating, with a spicy piri piri mayonnaise and a dressed salad garnish

Crispy cauliflower bites, drizzled with spiced mayo, topped with charred corn pico de gallo salsa

£16 

£16.5 

£14.5 

£16

£5.5

£6.5

£7.9

£6

 £6

£6.5

£6.5

£10

£10.9

Ribs- Bbq Baby Back Ribs
Served with BBQ sauce, coleslaw and fries.

Served with chips, gravy and your choice of peas or mushy peas
£10.9

£17.9

£15

Pub Classic

Chicken New Yorker Burger
Served with smoky BBQ sauce in a brioche bun, coleslaw & fries

Pie of the Day

Ham & Eggs
Served with chunky chips.

Samosa, Onion Bhaji, Paneer Fries

Popodums
Masala or plain popodums

£0.5



Chickpeas Salad

Risotto of the day (v)
Pepperoni Pizza
Margarita Pizza

Chicken Ceaser Salad

White Sauce Cheese Pasta (v)

Marinated chicken barbecued, then cooked in a masala sauce. Mild.

Marinated chicken barbecued, then cooked in a hot masala sauce. Hot.

Crisp cucumber, juicy tomatoes, zesty red onions, all dressed in a tangy vinaigrette with herbs

Potatoes cooked with onion & tomato masala, tempered with black onion seeds. 

Lettuce tossed in creamy caesar dressing, topped with tender grilled chicken strips with crispy
croutons.

Cooked with onion , garlic, in white sauce with cheese                         

Indian cottage cheese cooked with tomatoes, peppers and onions in our
special blended curry sauce.

£13.5
£6.9
£6.9

£8.9

£8.5

£8.9

£10.9 

£8.9

Bombay Aloo (v)

Kadhai Paneer (v)

Chicken Tikka Masala 

Chicken Tikka Madras 

Indian Dishes

Pasta Pizza & Salad
Penne Arrabiata Pasta (v)
Cooked Roasted peppers, onion, mushroom cooked in spicy sauce 

£6.5

 + Chicken £1.50 + Bacon £1.50

 + Chicken £1.50 + Bacon £1.50

Dal Tadka (v)
Bombay Aloo (v)
Chana Masala (v)

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

Saag Paneer (v)
Mashroom Bhaji (v)
Mixed Vegetables (v)

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

Indian Sides

£10.9

£7.9 

£14.9

MEAL CURRY 
All meals are accompanied by rice and naan bread. 
Curry is served on its own.

£14.9

£12.9

£11.9



Dog & Crook, Crook Hill, Braishfield, Romsey SO51 0QB

Plain Rice

Zeera Rice

Chicken Rice 

Egg Fried Rice

Vegetable Rice

Rice 

Garlic Naan

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with caramel sauce vanilla ice cream

Fruit Crumble
Served with custard

Brownie
Served with with raspberry compote and vanilla ice cream

A portion of plain boiled rice

Basmati rice stir fried with different spices ,eggs , garnished with coriander &
fried onions

Basmati rice stir fried with mixed vegetables, spices and garnished with
coriander and friend onions

Basmati rice stir fried with chicken , mixed vegetables, spices, garnished
with coriander and fried onions

Basmati rice stir fried with cumin seeds, spices, garnished with coriander and
fried onions.

£6.5

£6.5

£6.5 

Dessert’s

Side Dishes 
£2.5 

Gulab Jamun with ice cream
Served  Gulab Jamun with  vanilla ice cream

£4.5 

 Breads ‘s 
Plain Naan £2

£5.5

£5.5

£3

£5.5

£5.5

BOOK A TABLE NOW - 01794 368530 BOOK ONLINE AT  WWW.DOGANDCROOK.CO.UK

Chicken Nuggets
Garlic Ciabatta Bread
Garlic Ciabatta Bread 

Onion Rings
Chunky Chips 
Fries

£5

With Cheese Coleslaw

£3.5 
£4 

£3
£3
£3


