*** نفان Dog and Crook

PUB | RESTAURANT | HOTEL







Starter

Popodums	£0.5
Masala or plain popodums	20.5
Soup of The Day (v) (vg) Served with homemade focaccia bread	£5.5
Deep Fried Salt Pepper Squid Served with chilli jam	£6.5
Tempura Prawns Served with sweet chilli sauce	£7.9
Chicken Wings Served with a dressed salad garnish, spring onion and Texas BBQ sauce	£6
Bang Bang Cauliflower (v) (vg) Crispy cauliflower bites, drizzled with spiced mayo, topped with charred corn pico de gallo salsa	£6
Halloumi Fries (v) In a spiced coating, with a spicy piri piri mayonnaise and a dressed salad garnish	£6.5
Paneer Fries (v) Served with spiced yogurt dip	£6.5
Nachos Sharer (v) Tortilla chips topped with cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole and jalapeños	£10
Indian Sharer (v)	£10.9
Samosa, Onion Bhaji, Paneer Fries	

Burger & Fish

Chicken New Yorker Burger Served with smoky BBQ sauce in a brioche bun, coleslaw & fries	£16
Beef Burger With Bacon & Cheese Served with lettuce, tomato, coleslaw and fries.	£16.5
Vegan Burger (V) Served with lettuce, tomato, guacamole, coleslaw and fries.	£14.5
Fish and Chips Served with mushy peas, tartare sauce, home made curry sauce.	£16

Pub Classic

Pie of the Day Served with chips, gravy and your choice of peas or mushy peas	£10.9
Ribs- Bbq Baby Back Ribs Served with BBQ sauce, coleslaw and fries.	£17.9
Ham & Eggs Served with chunky chips.	£15

Pasta Pizza & Salad

Penne Arrabiata Pasta (v) Cooked Roasted peppers, onion, mushroom cooked in spicy sau	ce + Chicken £1.50 + Bacon £1.50	£8.9
White Sauce Cheese Pasta (v) Cooked with onion , garlic, in white sauce with cheese	+ Chicken £1.50 + Bacon £1.50	£8.5
Chicken Ceaser Salad Lettuce tossed in creamy caesar dressing, topped with tender g croutons.	rilled chicken strips with crispy	£8.9
Chickpeas Salad Crisp cucumber, juicy tomatoes, zesty red onions, all dressed in a	a tangy vinaigrette with herbs	£6.5
Risotto of the day (v) Pepperoni Pizza Margarita Pizza		£13.5 £6.9 £6.9

Indian Dishes

All meals are accompanied by rice and naan bread. Curry is served on its own.	MEAL	CURRY
Chicken Tikka Masala Marinated chicken barbecued, then cooked in a masala sauce. Mild.	£14.9	£10.9
Chicken Tikka Madras Marinated chicken barbecued, then cooked in a hot masala sauce. Hot.	£14.9	£10.9
Kadhai Paneer (v) Indian cottage cheese cooked with tomatoes, peppers and onions in our special blended curry sauce.	£12.9	£8.9
Bombay Aloo (v) Potatoes cooked with onion & tomato masala, tempered with black onion seeds.	£11.9	£7.9

Indian Sides

Dal Tadka (v)	£4.5	Saag Paneer (v)	£4.5
Bombay Aloo (v)	£4.5	Mashroom Bhaji (v)	£4.5
Chana Masala (v)	£4.5	Mixed Vegetables (v)	£4.5

Kice	
Egg Fried Rice Basmati rice stir fried with different spices ,eggs , garnished with coriander & fried onions	£5.5
Chicken Rice Basmati rice stir fried with chicken , mixed vegetables, spices, garnished with coriander and fried onions	£5.5
Plain Rice A portion of plain boiled rice	£3
Zeera Rice Basmati rice stir fried with cumin seeds, spices, garnished with coriander and fried onions.	£5.5
Vegetable Rice Basmati rice stir fried with mixed vegetables, spices and garnished with coriander and friend onions	£5.5

Breads's

£2.5	Plain Naan	£2
		1.0
		-
£5	Onion Rings	£3
£3.5	Chunky Chips	£3
£4	Fries	£3
		£6.5
		£6.5
		£6.5
		£4.5
	£5 £3.5	£5 Onion Rings £3.5 Chunky Chips

BOOK A TABLE NOW - 01794 368530 BOOK ONLINE AT WWW.DOGANDCROOK.CO.UK

Dog & Crook, Crook Hill, Braishfield, Romsey SO51 0QB